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Medicaid TBI Waiver 
Quality Improvement Advisory Council Membership 

2015  

Council Member Name Address/Email Telephone 

Mark Fordyce (Chair) 
V/Provider 
Term: 2015 

Panhandle Support Services 
140 W. Main St. STE. 4 
Oak Hill, WV 25901 
fordyce.mark@personalinhomeservices.com 

(304)-465-3302 
–work 
(304)-312-
8882- cell 

Latonia Morrison, RN, 
MSN 
V/Provider 
Term:2018 

Coalfield Community Action Partnerships, 
Inc. 
1626 West 3rd Avenue 
Williamson, WV 25661 
tmorrison@coalfieldcap.org  

(304)-235-1701 
ext:202 

V/Stakeholder 
Term:  

Vacant  

Betsy Peterson/ 
V/Stakeholder 
Term: 2015 

1411 Bedford Road 
Charleston, WV 25314 
bpeterso@k12.wv.us 

(304)-541-6082 
-cell 
(304)-558-2696 
-work 

Brad Anderson/ 
V/Member 
Term: 2015 

105 Northern Way 
Mt. Hope, WV 25880 
brad@bigwv.org 

(304)-894-8339 
(304)-923-9900 
-cell 

Tracy Wine 
V/Provider 
Term: 2018 

Lewis County Senior Center 
171 W. Second Street 
Weston, WV 26452 
tracywine70@gmail.com  

(304)-269-5738 

Don Ashworth 
 V/Member 
Term: 2015 
 

donashworth@suddenlink.net  (304)-345-6604 

Angela Vaught 
V/Stakeholder 
Term:2015 

WV Traumatic Brain Injury Services at the 
Center for Excellence in Disabilities 
4510 Pennsylvania Ave. Suite B 
Charleston, WV 25302 
anvaught@hsc.wvu.edu  

(304)-720-3200 
ext. 203  

v/Member 
Term: 2015 

Vacant   

Teresa McDonough 
NV/BMS 

Teresa.M.McDonough@wv.gov 
 

(304)-356-4913 

*Barb Recknagel 
NV/APS Healthcare 

brecknagel@apshealthcare.com  (304)-343-9663 

*Kathy Davidson 
NV/APS Healthcare  

kdavidson@apshealthcare.com  (304)-410-3754 
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Council Member Name Address/Email Telephone 

Sally Burchfiel 
NV/PPL Personal 
Options Staff 

sburchfiel@pcgus.com 
 
 

(304)-276-0574 

Katharine Randall 
NV/PPL Personal 
Options Staff 

KRandall@pcgus.com 
 

(304)-685-1665 

 
 

 V - denotes Voting members 

 NV - denotes non-voting ex-officio members 

 * APS Healthcare acts as the facilitator and administrative representative for 
the Council. 
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